
THE BRITISH SCHOOL
OF GRAN CANARIA

Bus routes - Afternoon / Rutas autobuses - Tarde

Bus: Tafira 1 PM

15:45 Salida: The British School Tafira

15:55 Estación Teatro Pérez Galdós

15:58 Estacion San Telmo

16:00 Fuente Luminosa

16:04 Luis Doreste Silva 89 / Parada de Guagua

16:05  Leon y Castillo / Ayuntamiento LPGC

16:19 Juan Rejon / ISS2000

16:20 Hotel Cristina

16:24 Iglesia del Pino

16:30 Olof Palme / Centro de Salud

16:35 La Minilla / Cementerio 

16:40  Avda. Juan Carlos I ,20

Page 1/8


